A -5/16 LOCK NUTS =4

B - 5/16 USS WASHERS =4
C-5/16 SAE WASHERS =4
D -5/16 X3 BOLTS =4
E-3/16 X1X7/8RC=4
F-1"PLUGS =2

1=716 REAR METAL PAD

S —

STRONG SMVIADE"

BY SAVANT MANUFACTURING, INC

.
— e o e o o

WiWw Ww.Savanuumig.coim

517M MINI DROP

HONDA 300 88-99




